YOUR SOLUTION PROVIDER
IN HYDRAULIC PISTON ACCUMULATORS
AND PULSATION DAMPERS
2
PISTON ACCUMULATORS  3
Technical specification of standard PAC 5
PAC Standard range – pressure 250 bar  6
PAC Standard range – pressure 350 bar  8

litres
ID
mm
OD
mm
Length mm
incl. valve
protection
Fluid
port
Weight
kg
Part number Product name
(type-pressure-diam-vol.)
Dimension 50 mm see table 350 bar
1 80 92  360 G ¾" 8,5 6810006-001 PAC-250-080-001
2 80 92  559 G ¾" 11 6810006-002 PAC-250-080-002
3 80 92  758 G ¾" 14 6810006-003 PAC-250-080-003
4 80 92  957 G ¾" 16 6810006-004 PAC-250-080-004
1 100 115 294 G 1" 13 6810001-001 PAC-250-100-001
2 100 115 421 G 1" 16 6810001-002 PAC-250-100-002
4 100 115 675 G 1" 21 6810001-004 PAC-250-100-004
6 100 115 929 G 1" 26 6810001-006 PAC-250-100-006
8 100 115 1183 G 1" 31 6810001-008 PAC-250-100-008
10 100 115 1437 G 1" 36 6810001-010 PAC-250-100-010
12 100 115 1691 G 1" 41 6810001-012 PAC-250-100-012
15 100 115 2072 G 1" 49 6810001-015 PAC-250-100-015
4 140 160 480 G 1½" 35 6810007-004 PAC-250-140-004
6 140 160 610 G 1½" 40 6810007-006 PAC-250-140-006
8 140 160 740 G 1½" 45 6810007-008 PAC-250-140-008
10 140 160 870 G 1½" 50 6810007-010 PAC-250-140-010
12 140 160 1000 G 1½" 55 6810007-012 PAC-250-140-012
15 140 160 1195 G 1½" 62 6810007-015 PAC-250-140-015
20 140 160 1520 G 1½" 74 6810007-020 PAC-250-140-020
25 140 160 1845 G 1½" 86 6810007-025 PAC-250-140-025
30 140 160 2170 G 1½" 98 6810007-030 PAC-250-140-030
10 200 230 563 G 2" 79 6810014-010 PAC-250-200-010
15 200 230 723 G 2" 90 6810014-015 PAC-250-200-015
20 200 230 882 G 2" 102 6810014-020 PAC-250-200-020
25 200 230 1041 G 2" 114 6810014-025 PAC-250-200-025
30 200 230 1200 G 2" 126 6810014-030 PAC-250-200-030
40 200 230 1518 G 2" 149 6810014-040 PAC-250-200-040
50 200 230 1836 G 2" 173 6810014-050 PAC-250-200-050
60 200 230 2155 G 2" 197 6810014-060 PAC-250-200-060
70 200 230 2473 G 2" 220 6810014-070 PAC-250-200-070
80 200 230 2792 G 2" 244 6810014-080 PAC-250-200-080
90 200 230 3110 G 2" 267 6810014-090 PAC-250-200-090
100 200 230 3428 G 2" 291 6810014-100 PAC-250-200-100
110 200 230 3746 G 2" 315 6810014-110 PAC-250-200-110
120 200 230 4064 G 2" 338 6810014-120 PAC-250-200-120
130 200 230 4382 G 2" 362 6810014-130 PAC-250-200-130
PAC Standard range – pressure 250 bar
7
Volume
litres
ID
mm
OD
mm
Length mm
incl. valve
protection
Fluid
port
Weight
kg
Part number Product name
(type-pressure-diam-vol.)
50 250 286 1317 G 2" 230 6810008-050 PAC-250-250-050
60 250 286 1521 G 2" 254 6810008-060 PAC-250-250-060
70 250 286  1725 G 2" 278 6810008-070 PAC-250-250-070
80 250 286  1929 G 2" 301 6810008-080 PAC-250-250-080
90 250 286  2133 G 2" 325 6810008-090 PAC-250-250-090
100 250 286  2337 G 2" 349 6810008-100 PAC-250-250-100
110 250 286  2541 G 2" 372 6810008-110 PAC-250-250-110
120 250 286  2745 G 2" 396 6810008-120 PAC-250-250-120
130 250 286  2949 G 2" 420 6810008-130 PAC-250-250-130
140 250 286  3153 G 2" 443 6810008-140 PAC-250-250-140
150 250 286  3357 G 2" 467 6810008-150 PAC-250-250-150
160 250 286  3561 G 2" 491 6810008-160 PAC-250-250-160
170 250 286  3765 G 2" 514 6810008-170 PAC-250-250-170
180 250 286  3969 G 2" 538 6810008-180 PAC-250-250-180
190 250 286  4173 G 2" 562 6810008-190 PAC-250-250-190
200 250 286  4377 G 2" 585 6810008-200 PAC-250-250-200
210 250 286  4581 G 2" 609 6810008-210 PAC-250-250-210
220 250 286  4785 G 2" 633 6810008-220 PAC-250-250-220
100 360 419  1415 G 2" 614 6810145-100 PAC-220-360-100*
150 360 419  1906 G 2" 753 6810145-150 PAC-220-360-150*
200 360 419  2398 G 2" 893 6810145-200 PAC-220-360-200*
250 360 419  2889 G 2" 1033 6810145-250 PAC-220-360-250*
300 360 419  3380 G 2" 1173 6810145-300 PAC-220-360-300*
350 360 419  3872 G 2" 1313 6810145-350 PAC-220-360-350*
400 360 419  4363 G 2" 1453 6810145-400 PAC-220-360-400*
PAC Standard range – pressure 250 bar
* Standard in 220 bar
8
PAC Standard range – pressure 350 bar
Volume
litres
ID
mm
OD
mm
Length mm
incl. valve
protection
Fluid
port
Weight
kg
Part number Product name
(type-pressure-diam-vol.)
0,2 50 60 241 G ½" 3,1 6810005-0,2 PAC-350-050-0,2
0,4 50 60 343 G ½" 3,8 6810005-0,4 PAC-350-050-0,4
0,6 50 60 445 G ½" 4,5 6810005-0,6 PAC-350-050-0,6
0,8 50 60 547 G ½" 5,2 6810005-0,8 PAC-350-050-0,8
1 80 96 360 G ¾" 9,7 6810009-001 PAC-350-080-001
2 80 96 559 G ¾" 13 6810009-002 PAC-350-080-002
3 80 96 758 G ¾" 17 6810009-003 PAC-350-080-003
4 80 96 957 G ¾" 21 6810009-004 PAC-350-080-004
1 100 120 294 G 1" 15 6810010-001 PAC-350-100-001
2 100 120 421 G 1" 19 6810010-002 PAC-350-100-002
4 100 120 675 G 1" 26 6810010-004 PAC-350-100-004
6 100 120 929 G 1" 33 6810010-006 PAC-350-100-006
8 100 120 1183 G 1" 40 6810010-008 PAC-350-100-008
10 100 120 1437 G 1" 46 6810010-010 PAC-350-100-010
12 100 120 1691 G 1" 53 6810010-012 PAC-350-100-012
15 100 120 2072 G 1" 64 6810010-015 PAC-350-100-015
4 140 170 480 G 1½" 42 6810011-004 PAC-350-140-004
6 140 170 610 G 1½" 49 6810011-006 PAC-350-140-006
8 140 170 740 G 1½" 56 6810011-008 PAC-350-140-008
10 140 170 870 G 1½" 63 6810011-010 PAC-350-140-010
12 140 170 1000 G 1½" 70 6810011-012 PAC-350-140-012
15 140 170 1195 G 1½" 80 6810011-015 PAC-350-140-015
20 140 170 1520 G 1½" 98 6810011-020 PAC-350-140-020
25 140 170 1845 G 1½" 115 6810011-025 PAC-350-140-025
30 140 170 2170 G 1½" 132 6810011-030 PAC-350-140-030
10 200 240 563 G 2" 94 6810012-010 PAC-350-200-010
15 200 240 723 G 2" 111 6810012-015 PAC-350-200-015
20 200 240 882 G 2" 128 6810012-020 PAC-350-200-020
25 200 240 1041 G 2" 145 6810012-025 PAC-350-200-025
30 200 240 1200 G 2" 162 6810012-030 PAC-350-200-030
40 200 240 1518 G 2" 196 6810012-040 PAC-350-200-040
50 200 240 1836 G 2" 231 6810012-050 PAC-350-200-050
60 200 240 2155 G 2" 265 6810012-060 PAC-350-200-060
70 200 240 2473 G 2" 299 6810012-070 PAC-350-200-070
80 200 240 2792 G 2" 333 6810012-080 PAC-350-200-080
90 200 240 3110 G 2" 368 6810012-090 PAC-350-200-090
100 200 240 3428 G 2" 402 6810012-100 PAC-350-200-100
110 200 240 3746 G 2" 436 6810012-110 PAC-350-200-110
120 200 240 4064 G 2" 470 6810012-120 PAC-350-200-120
130 200 240 4382 G 2" 504 6810012-130 PAC-350-200-130
9
Volume
litres
ID
mm
OD
mm
Length mm
incl. valve
protection
Fluid
port
Weight
kg
Part number Product name
(type-pressure-diam-vol.)
50 250 300 1317 G 2" 295 6810013-050 PAC-350-250-050
60 250 300 1521 G 2" 329 6810013-060 PAC-350-250-060
70 250 300  1725 G 2"  380 6810013-070 PAC-350-250-070
80 250 300  1929 G 2"  397 6810013-080 PAC-350-250-080
90 250 300  2133 G 2"  431 6810013-090 PAC-350-250-090
100 250 300  2337 G 2"  465 6810013-100 PAC-350-250-100
110 250 300  2541 G 2"  499 6810013-110 PAC-350-250-110
120 250 300  2745 G 2"  533 6810013-120 PAC-350-250-120
130 250 300  2949 G 2"  567 6810013-130 PAC-350-250-130
140 250 300  3153 G 2"  601 6810013-140 PAC-350-250-140
150 250 300  3357 G 2"  635 6810013-150 PAC-350-250-150
160 250 300  3561 G 2"  669 6810013-160 PAC-350-250-160
170 250 300  3765 G 2"  703 6810013-170 PAC-350-250-170
180 250 300  3969 G 2"  737 6810013-180 PAC-350-250-180
190 250 300  4173 G 2"  771 6810013-190 PAC-350-250-190
200 250 300  4377 G 2"  805 6810013-200 PAC-350-250-200
210 250 300  4581 G 2"  839 6810013-210 PAC-350-250-210
220 250 300  4785 G 2"  873 6810013-220 PAC-350-250-220
PAC Standard range – pressure 350 bar
10
Technical specification of standard PAS
Product code   PAS  = Piston Accumulators Stainless steel

Volume
litres
ID
mm
OD
mm
Length mm
incl.
valve protection
 Fluid
port
Weight
kg
Part number Product name
(type-pressure-diam-vol.)
1 100 125 325 G ½" 17 6820003-001 PAS-250-100-001
2 100 125 452 G ½" 21 6820003-002 PAS-250-100-002
4 100 125 707 G ½" 30 6820003-004 PAS-250-100-004
6 100 125 961 G ½" 39 6820003-006 PAS-250-100-006
8 100 125 1216 G ½” 48 6820003-008 PAS-250-100-008
10 100 125 1470 G ½” 56 6820003-010 PAS-250-100-010
12 100 125 1725 G ½” 65 6820003-012 PAS-250-100-012
15 100 125 2107 G ½” 78 6820003-015 PAS-250-100-015
1 100 132 325 G ½” 19 6820004-001 PAS-350-100-001
2 100 132 452 G ½” 24 6820004-002 PAS-350-100-002
4 100 132 707 G ½” 36 6820004-004 PAS-350-100-004
6 100 132 961 G ½” 48 6820004-006 PAS-350-100-006
8 100 132 1216 G ½” 59 6820004-008 PAS-350-100-008
10 100 132 1470 G ½” 71 6820004-010 PAS-350-100-010
12 100 132 1725 G ½” 82 6820004-012 PAS-350-100-012
15 100 132 2107 G ½” 100 6820004-015 PAS-350-100-015
10 180 212 662 G 1” 81 6820005-010 PAS-242-180-010
15 180 212 858 G 1” 96 6820005-015 PAS-242-180-015
20 180 212 1054 G 1” 111 6820005-020 PAS-242-180-020
25 180 212 1250 G 1” 126 6820005-025 PAS-242-180-025
30 180 212 1446 G 1” 141 6820005-030 PAS-242-180-030
35 180 212 1642 G 1” 156 6820005-035 PAS-242-180-035
40 180 212 1838 G 1” 171 6820005-040 PAS-242-180-040
10 195 236 607 G 1” 106 6820007-010 PAS-242-195-010
20 195 236 942 G 1” 143 6820007-020 PAS-242-195-020
30 195 236 1277 G 1” 179 6820007-030 PAS-242-195-030
40 195 236 1612 G 1” 216 6820007-040 PAS-242-195-040
50 210 250 1423 G 1” 212 6820027-50 PAS-242-210-050
60 210 250 1711 G 1” 245 6820027-60 PAS-242-210-060
70 210 250 2000 G 1” 278 6820027-70 PAS-242-210-070
80 210 250 2289 G 1” 311 6820027-80 PAS-242-210-080
90 210 250 2866 G 1” 344 6820027-90 PAS-242-210-090
100 210 250 2866 G 1” 377 6820027-100 PAS-242-210-100
PAS standard range - Pressure 242-350 bar
(stainless steel)
12
We manufacture customized piston accumulators in different dimensions

working
pressure
(bar)
Max
flow
(l/min)
Bore dim.
(mm)
Bore dim.
(mm)
Length
 (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Port, same at both ends Clamps
6830014-0,5 PRC-250-080-0,5-AP-N 250 60 80 92 200 6 G 3/4’’ 926269
6830015-002 PRC-250-100-002-AR-N 250 60 100 115 350 13 G1’’ 926270
6830015-004 PRC-250-100-004-AR-N 250 150 100 115 598 18 G1’’ 926270
6830016-002 PRC-350-100-002-AR-N 350 60 100 120 325 15 G1’’ 926270
6830016-004 PRC-350-100-004-AR-N 350 150 100 120 580 22 G1’’ 926270
6830017-004 PRC-300-140-004-AT-N 300 240 140 165 356 32 G 1 1/2’’ 926365
6830018-009 PRC-350-180-009-AU-N 350 350 180 220 526 79 G 2’’ 928670
6830019-009 PRC-350-180-009-DN-N 350 360 180 220 526 80 SAE 1 1/4’’ 6000 928670
6830020-010 PRC-350-200-010-DR/
AT-N 350 600 200 239 610 101 SAE 2’’ 6000/
G 1 1/2’’ 928678
PRC 250 100 002 AR N
C=carbon steel
Max WP
250-300-350 bar
Bore
Volume
in litre
Port
N= standard
Y= special
N P R T U
Threaded ISO 228-1 (G) A G 3/4” G 1” G1 1/2” G 2”
SAE-flange ISO 6162-2 6000 PSI D 1 1/4’’ 2”
18
 Clamps
Part no. ID
mm
OD
mm
Product name
(type-pressure-diam-vol.)
926268 50 57-62 PAC-350-050
926269 80 92-101 PAC-250/350-080
926270 100 109-117 PAC-250-100
929458 120 117-126 PAC 350-100
926365 140 160-165 PAC-250-140
929461 170 165-170 PAC 350-140
928670 180 215-225 PAC-300-180
926405 200 225-235 PAC-250-200
928678 200 235-245 PAC-350-200
Gas valve
Part no. Pressure
Bar
Material Product name